

Legislation Text

File #: 34562_004, Version: 1

FOURTH AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - ADD \$66,855 OF UNALLOCATED ANNUAL FUNDS FOR A TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF \$756,855